Sunday October 16
Tuesday October 18
Sunday October 23
Tuesday October 25
Tuesday November 1
Friday November 4
Tuesday November 8
Saturday November 12
Tuesday November 15
Tuesday November 22
Tuesday November 29
Saturday December 3
Sunday December 4
Tuesday December 6
Sunday December 11
Tuesday December 13
Tuesday December 20
Friday December 23
Tuesday December 27
Saturday December 31
Tuesday January 3
Tuesday January 3
Tuesday January 10

Saturday January 14

3:30pm
7:20pm
12:15
7:20
7:20
8:10
7:20
8:05
7:20
7:30
7:20
8:15
3:30
7:20
12:15
7:20
7:20
8:10
720
8:05
7:30
7:20
7:20

8:15

Matrix @ Kings County
Summerside @ Matrix
Matrix @ Ch’town
Sherwood @ Matrix
Pownal @ Matrix
Matrix @ Western
Western @ Matrix
Matrix @ Pownal
Ch’town @ Matrix
Matrix @Sherwood
Kings County @ Matrix
Matrix @ Summerside
Matrix @ Kings County
Summerside @ Matrix
Matrix @ Ch’town
Sherwood @ Matrix
Pownal @ Matrix
Matrix @ Western
Western @ Matrix
Matrix @ Pownal
Matrix@ Sherwood
Ch’town @ Matrix
Kings County @ Matrix

Matrix @ Summerside

Murray River
APM
Simmons
K’town

APM

O’leary

K’town

APM

Cody Banks
APM

Cup

Murray River
K’town
Simmons
APM

K’'town
O’leary

APM

Cody Banks
K’town
APM

Cup

TBR

TBR

TBR

TBR

TBR



Sunday January 15
Tuesday January 17
Sunday January 22
Tuesday January 24
Friday February 7

Friday February 10

3:30

7:20

12:15

7:20

7:20

8:10

Matrix @ Kings County
Summ erside @ Matrix
Matrix @ Ch’town
Sherwood @ Matrix
Pownal @ Matrix

Matrix @ Western

Murray River
K’town
Simmons
APM

APM

O’leary

TBR



